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Event : Foulée SMG 2017
Date :2017-05-08
Distance : 11,4 Km

Nom Prenom
MAILLET Nicolas
DULUYE Laurent
BEAU Christophe
FOGLIAZZA Alexandre
JOUANNAIEST Jean Philippe
WELY Jétébme

BERT Jean-Michel
BURTIN Christophe
EL HANIF Azdin
RIBOT Christophe
PAREYRE Christian
KRIEGER Bertrand
CADI Benoit

MAYER Mickaél
DISEUR Mathieu
ROGNARD Laurent
SOLIGNAC Grégory
BERTRAND Jerome
DONCQUE Patrice
LENOURRY Roger
FELIO Florian
BESSEYRIAS Matthieu
LAURENT Fabien
COGNET Bruno
FRANCOIS Jean-Christophe
MANIKION Prisca
CATIN Christine
FOULACIER Régis
LECLUSE Sébastien
JAMGOTCHIAN Franck
JUMELIN Cédric
LEJEUNE Arnaud
GIAIONAS Laurent
PARACHO Christophe
PUTHOD Laurent
BOUCABEIL Samir
BRICLOT Damien
BENOIST Didier
CHAMPEAU Yann
BONNARDEL Myléene
PREMRL Darko
MAYER Jean-Michel
FAURE Damien
COTTET Sylvie

BELFIS Samuel

Temps
00:38:44
00:40:43
00:42:03
00:42:27
00:43:42
00:43:51
00:44:09
00:44:11
00:44:26
00:45:10
00:45:22
00:45:53
00:46:15
00:46:23
00:46:39
00:46:42
00:47:22
00:47:27
00:47:38
00:48:38
00:48:40
00:48:42
00:48:51
00:49:07
00:49:09
00:49:15
00:49:43
00:50:06
00:50:12
00:50:20
00:50:22
00:50:27
00:50:38
00:50:53
00:50:56
00:50:58
00:51:08
00:51:16
00:51:18
00:51:27
00:51:33
00:51:54
00:52:16
00:52:20
00:52:23

Catégorie
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE
V2
V1
SE
SE
CA
V1
SE
V1
V1
V3
SE
SE
V2
V3
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
V2
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
V2
V1
SE
V1
V3
SE
V1
V1

Genre
H
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Class
1
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

MILLET Christophe
DUHAMEL Marc
CHANAL Bernard
HEURTAUX Mathilde
FERNANDES Jose Michel
OTMANI Abdel Nazie
MOREAU Jean
ECHARDOUR Cyrille
GUIBAUD Jean-Marc
MARCHAL Cedric
GOY Florent
GAILLARD Pierre
DUFOUR Franck
CARRON Fabrice
VERISSEL Jean-Marc
BARRAU Alexandre
AUDOIN Christian
BOUGET Stéphane
BARRAU Philippe
INGENERI Pierre
ROUCHOUSE Bernard
PAUL Patrick

FAVRE Léo

CHEZE Philippe
LAURENT Franck

OTT Renaud

VITALI Delphine
GIVAUDAN GUILLET Celine
SPAY Erwan

RANCON Jean Marc
BIJOUX Joseph
BERNARD Jeremie
OLLIER Mickael
CANO Clémentine
VERNE Johann
ROUBY Ghislaine
CECH Robert

MARIN Benjamin
OTMANI Abderrahmane
BIZET Eric

RUFFION Alain
BLANES Frédéric
RANCON HOPFNER Murielle
CLECHET Thierry
HENIGFELD Dorothee
PFEUTY Gerard
GAUVENT Daniel
ANSOUD Michel
COLETTO Sabine
PERRIN Raphael

00:52:24
00:53:21
00:53:22
00:53:40
00:53:42
00:54:10
00:54:18
00:54:47
00:54:49
00:54:52
00:54:58
00:55:01
00:55:30
00:55:34
00:55:39
00:55:40
00:55:43
00:55:48
00:55:49
00:55:54
00:56:11
00:56:21
00:56:27
00:56:34
00:57:03
00:57:08
00:57:36
00:57:37
00:57:42
00:57:49
00:58:00
00:58:01
00:58:45
00:58:51
00:59:08
00:59:47
00:59:52
01:00:10
01:00:13
01:00:16
01:00:40
01:00:44
01:00:47
01:00:53
01:00:59
01:01:09
01:02:08
01:02:19
01:02:19
01:02:24

V1
V2
V2
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
V2
SE
V3
SE
SE
V1
V3
V2
SE
V2
SE
V1
V1
SE
V1
V3
V3
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V3
V1
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
V2
SE
V3
V3
V2
V1
SE
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42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71

72

73
74
75
76
77
78
10
79
11
80
81
82
12
83



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

PUERTOLAS Philippe
HERBOMEL Jean-Claude
DOYON Delphine
ROL Nicolas
LANNUZEL Jean-Yves
BERLIOZ Sylvie
AUTERNAUD Florent
COLETTO Patrick
SUBRIN Alexine
COUILLOUD Bernard
ANGEI Maryse
AUGOYARD Melina
AUGIZEAU Evelyne
JOUVENT Arnaud
RANCON Ludovic
POIZAT Jérémie
PERRAUD Sabrina
GOUTTENOIRE ROEHR Magali
CHATELUS Christel
MEREAUD Stephanie
PFEUTY Veronique
VELATI David
COSSEY Christiane
MARCEL Jack
BOUGET Patrice
SIBERT Yael

GUIOT Laurence
BARRIERE Claude
LARDON Cécile
ESCABASSE ZILNYK Anne Sophie
GIRARDET Berangere
BUHL Juliette
ROULEAU lIsabelle
PERRAUD Daniel
DOYON Mathilde
THEILLERE Ludivine

01:02:50
01:02:51
01:02:57
01:03:12
01:03:28
01:03:39
01:03:46
01:04:38
01:05:11
01:05:12
01:05:35
01:05:36
01:06:28
01:07:07
01:07:39
01:07:51
01:09:02
01:09:08
01:09:12
01:09:32
01:10:16
01:10:52
01:11:45
01:11:47
01:11:48
01:12:56
01:13:16
01:13:20
01:13:30
01:15:03
01:15:57
01:18:22
01:18:33
01:21:26
01:24:25
01:24:26

V2
V3

V1
V2
V1
SE
V1
SE
V3
V2
SE

SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
V3
V1
V1
CA
V1
V3
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
\Z:
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84
85
13
86
87
14
88
89
15
90
16
17
18
91
92
93
19
20
21
22
23
94
24
95
96
97
25
98
26
27
28
29
30
99
31
32



